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SPECIFICATIONS

Frequency Range: 5—10 GHz
Attenuator Range: 0—60dB
Insertion Loss: 2.8dB
Flatness
10dB +0.7dB
20dB *1.0dB
40dB £1.7dB
60dB +2.0dB
VSWR: 1.70:1 Max.
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FUNCTIONS
DIGITAL POWER GROUND
LOGIC CONTROL

—12V to —15V

0.25dB (LSB)

0.5dB

1.0dB

4.0dB

2.0dB

16dB

32dB

+12V to +15V

8dB

GROUND

ANALOG INPUT

MATERIAL:
MIGROWAVE COMMUNICATIONS LABORATORIES INC. N/A
N. SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33710
727) 344—6254 FAX: (727) 381 6116 SHEET:
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